15.09.01

15.09.02

15.09.03

15.09.04

15.09.05

15.09.06

15.09.07

15.09.08

‘ Town of
Heart of the Valley ®
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL

TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2015

7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
.01  Council Meeting - July 6, 2015
.02 Special Council Meeting — July 20, 2015

NEW BUSINESS
.01  Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. RFD 016-2015: Financial Forecasting Policy
b. RFD 017-2015: Amendment to Procurement Policy A.1.25
c. RFD 018-2015: Repeal of Policy D.3.5 Internet, Email and PC Use
d. RFD 019-2015: Amendment to Policy G.2.1 Fees Building and Planning
: First Reading to Amend Chapter 19 Building Bylaw
e. Transfer to Reserve Fund

REPORTS

01 Mayor

.02  Valley Waste Resource Management

.03 Regional Emergency Management Coordinator

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT




