

MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2015 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

15.09.01	CALL TO ORDER
15.09.02	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
15.09.03	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES .01 Council Meeting – July 6, 2015 .02 Special Council Meeting – July 20, 2015
15.09.04	NEW BUSINESS .01 Committee of the Whole Recommendations a. RFD 016-2015: Financial Forecasting Policy b. RFD 017-2015: Amendment to Procurement Policy A.1.25 c. RFD 018-2015: Repeal of Policy D.3.5 Internet, Email and PC Use d. RFD 019-2015: Amendment to Policy G.2.1 Fees Building and Planning : First Reading to Amend Chapter 19 Building Bylaw e. Transfer to Reserve Fund
15.09.05	REPORTS .01 Mayor .02 Valley Waste Resource Management .03 Regional Emergency Management Coordinator
15.09.06	CORRESPONDENCE
15.09.07	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
15.09.08	ADJOURNMENT